Village Square Series
WALKWAY LIGHTING
DESCRIPTION
The ActiveLED® Village Square Series is an innovative self-contained fixture with a
nostalgic feel. Designed to replace existing inefficient, legacy post-top fixtures with
high-wattage lamp assemblies, it is ideal for residential walkways, pathways, malls and
shopping centers.  A Dark Sky compliant fixture delivering the maximum possible
light to the surrounding public space, while eliminating light pollution to adjacent

assembly. LM-79 and LM-80 info available. Conforms to FCC Part 15.19 Subpart
B Class A. Made in USA - ARRA Compliant.
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION Example:  VS51-3-B40R24BK-D
© 2016 ActiveLED, a division of Ringdale Industries®, Inc.. Because of continued product improvements,
ActiveLED reserves the right to change specifications without notice.  Ringdale®,  ActiveLED®,
ActiveLED Logo, and LightSPACE® are registered trademarks of Ringdale, Inc.
101 Halmar Cove | Georgetown, TX 78628 | 512-288-9080 | 512-288-7210 fax | ActiveLED.com  2101 08.17.2016
1 - 100/120 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz
2 - 277 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz
3 - 100 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz
4 - 208 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz
5 - 240 VAC, Single Voltage 50 Hz
N - None1
E - 45/48 VDC Driver2
Style Voltage Mount Diffuser CCT Watts Color   Options
VS5
Village Square
Type V light pattern
B
Translucent Diffuser
50
5,000K
40
4,000K
35
3,500K
30
3,000K
27
2,700K
R24
24W LED, 26W Max
(1924 Lumens)
Lumens at 5,000K
SL - Silver
BK - Black
BR - Brown
BZ - Bronze
CG - Charcoal
CV - Copper Vein
WH - White
X - Custom
3
1 Requires remote driver. Consult factory.
2 No AC Support.
VS5
PERFORMANCE DATA
B
3”
Post-Top Mount
NOTE: Photometrics shown for Village Square Series, 24W only. Contact company for photometrics on other sizes.
R24
D
Dusk to
Dawn Sensor
D